Date 08-07-2023

Organization

1 England

2 Netherlands
3 Hungary

4 Ireland

5 Poland )
6 Germén‘\r

7 Belgium

8 Bulgaria

9 Latvia
10 Estonia
11 Spain
12 Czech Republic

Owned FIPSed

13 Serbia
14 France
15 Austria
16 Romania
17 Moldova
18 Croatia
19 Slovakia
20 | Italy _
21 Sweden
22  Kazakhstan '
23 Lithuania
24 Portugal
25 South Africa
26 Georgia
27
Owned FIPSed

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Serbian Federation
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ol ]

| +* & ..- 3
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.‘ 1

14
15
19
20
21
24
26

26

30
32
33
36

37 11.200
38 12.820
38,5 13.380
41 12.210
43 11.490
46 11.170
47 10.320
48 11.170
50 9.990
51 9.200
54 8.100 -
55 9.250 -
55 9.200
55,5 9.050
64 7.810
Time
17:08:03

\ )
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12th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations
Canal DTD Kajtasovo - Bela Crkva

TEAM RANKING

18.300
18.530
16.490
15.910
17.460
18.730
16.550

" 13.840

15.520"

14.650
13.720
13.040

Time
17:08:03

4.110
4.690
4.590
4.350
5.340
7.140
5.070
3.780
5.600

| 4420
3.340

3.110

2.680
3.320
4.370
3.500
2.710
3.040
2.490
2.900
2.800
2.340
2.560
2.810
2.480

2250

1.960

Leg nr.

2-1-6-2-3
2-1-4-1-7
1-8-1-7-2
5-3-7-2-3
1-4-8-3-5
1-9-1-8-2
9-12-3-1-1
3-11-4-4-4
4-10-11-4-1

. 13-4-2-6-7

™—t6/4-18/6-6
|

14-3-8-3-8

President of Jury
Boskovic Dragan

7-12-5-7-6
5-5-5-11-12
8-6-3-135-8
11-2-9-14-5
6-7-7-12-11
3-13-9-8-13
9-13-6-9-10
10-11-12-5-10
12-8-11-5-14
10-5-14-11-11
8-14-13-10-9
14-7-12-13-9

11,5-6-10-13,5-14

i 1-1,.5—10'—10- 12-12

— | |
13-14-14-10-13

President of Jury
Boskovic Dragan
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181
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246
293
251
248
177
259
188
258
161
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12th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations
Canal DTD Kajtasovo - Bela Crkva

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 08-07-2023

Organization Serbian Federation Leg nr.
1 Felix Scheuermann Germany | 1 7.140 50 11
2 Krisjanis Lisovskis Latvia = 1 5.600 81 17
3 Remigiusz Zielonka Poland = 1 5.340 67 3
4 Frederick Wouters Belgium | I 1 5.070 43 1
5 Jan Willem Plekkenpol Netherlands = 1 4.690 41 5
6 Attila Csaba Erdei Hungary = 1 4.590 59 i5
7  KurtDessers | - Belgium | I 1 4.480 48 24
8  Frank VanDer Schaft | Netherlands — 1 4.040 45 27
9 Robert William Wootton | England + 1 3.960 66 9
10  Matyas Sivak Hungary” o 1 3.580 60 24
11 Martin Arm Estonia - 2 4.420 55 1
12  Michael Buchwalder Ireland E 2 4.350 80 3
13  Jens Koschnick Germany — 2 4.340 114 26
14  Péter Bako Hungary emmas 2 1 4.160 _ 38 7
15 Lee Kerry England S T |\ 37200 /a6 17
16  David John William Freeman England R 2 - 3480_ 74 20
17  Sorin Iovescu Romania i 2 3.430 46 25
Owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

17:04:55

Boskovic Dragan

18 Ramon Ansing Netherlands = 2 3.280 86 13
19  Alvaro Sanchez Spain Z 2 3.110 74 2
20 Roman Weninger Austria = 3 4.370 26 14
21 Adam Wakelin England == 3 4.110 80 5
22  Marcin Kostera Poland = 3 4.090 52 13
23  Jordan Hall Ireland - 3 3.880 76 27
24  Benny Mertens Belgium | I 3 3.460 37 20
25  Petr Klasek Czech Republic h 3 3.100 258 11
26  Marijan Bakula Croatia - 3 3.040 48 25
27  JanZaviel Czech Republic h 3 2,980 79 21
28  Tsvetomir Petrov Bulgaria =7 3 2.970 58 5
29  Johnny Mc Kinley' Ireland - 3 2.520 46 16
30 Ludmil Kirilov Bulgaria = 4 3.780 53 14
31  Martijn Kroes Netherlands = 4 3.360 40 22
32  Raitis Kozlovskis Latvia = 4 3.000 51 9
33  Thorsten Kiisters Germany p— 4 3.000 32 18
34  Andrei Nusratov Estonia (- 4 2.980 a4 7
35  Slavcho Petrov Bulgaria == - " 2.940, 162 18
36  Niks Feldmanis Latvia — 4 2,630 196 1
37 Kalin Zaprjanov Bulgaria == 4 2560 34 10
38  Marcin Kurzepa Poland == 4 2.210 60 19
39 Janusz Lange Poland == 5 3.580 94 23
40  Lucian Fiat Romania 1 5 3.500 43 4
41  Yoann Houssais France il 5 3.320 112 24
Owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

17:04:55 Boskovic Dragan



42 Andrea Canaccini Italy [} | 5 2.900 25 6
43  James O'Doherty Ireland - 5 2.860 115 22
44  Almantas Skeiveris Sweden -l 5 2.800 62 25
45  Mickaél Letschter France i1l 5 2.720 92 4
46  Fabien Audouard Combe France I I 5 2.540 81 14
47  Nenad Petronijevic Serbia (5 5 2.470 33 4
48  Alexey Bolotin Kazakhstan n 5 2.050 67 15
49  Roberto Rodriguez Spain . 6 3.340 39 6
50  Steven Ringer England + 6 3.030 58 26
51  Sergeilagoda) Estonia p— 6 2.820 43 12
52  Jose Maria Macias Spain -~ 6 2.730 109 15
53  Dalibor Okolic Serbia . 6 2.680 88 15
54  Cristian Barberan Spain Z 6 2.640 55 20
55  Jiirgen Thm Austria — 6 2.480 74 8
56  Alexei Ermoliuc Moldova | B 6 2.410 44 12
57  Peter Porocak Slovakia = - 6 2.320 45 3
58  Hendrik De Klerk South Africa (S 6 1940 . 43 26
59 Danny Van Den Ende Netherlands = 7 3160/ 51 9
60  Vladimir Pirdu Moldova | 7 ~271Q../ [ 25 17
61 Yury Fedorov Estonia S 7 2.670 63 19
62  Darko Todosijevic Serbia = 7 2.390 84 27
63 Bence Szabo Hungary = 7 2.310 47 2
64  Charlie Richards Ireland E 7 2.300 77 9
65 Stevan Cvetic Serbia = 7 2.280 109 9
Owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

17:04:56 Boskovic Dragan

66  Roman Minzarari Moldova | B 7 2.190 33 1
67 Joseé Calado Portugal “ 7 1.910 69 20
68  Jakub Sabata Czech Republic - 8 3.110 64 3
69  Petr Danis Czech Republic B 8 2.670 70 16
70  Christoph Lockauer Austria = 8 2.590 68 24
71 Dalibor Makotic Croatia E 8 2.380 24 15
72 Jens Dirksen Germany = 8 2.300 34 14
73 Stefan Hemmert Austria = 8 2.270 70 17
74  Kamil Kwocz Poland = 8 2.240 72 8
75  Roger Bengtsson Sweden - 8 2.070 60 3
76  Tamas Walter Hungary = 8 1.850 38 21
77  Tadas Ignatavicius Lithuania = 8 1.820 48 11
78  Joseé Evangelista Portugal “ 9 2.810 43 12
79  Valdemar Smykovskij Lithuania = 9 2.560 58 20
80 DraZen Cokrli¢ Croatia - 9 2.500 29 21
81  Tibor Almasi Slovakia mmm 9 2.290 45 10
82  David Kopinec Slovakia E. = 9 2.140 72 23
83  Florian Hinz Germany = 9 . 1.950, 50 6
84  Adrian Mihai Sauciur Romania [ | 9 1890 | 31 12
85 Bert De Mulder Belgium | 9 1.800 53 7
86 Kristian Szikonya Slovakia ] 10 2.490 49 13
87  Johannes Scheepers South Africa E 10 2.480 33 18
88  Manuel Govi Italy 11 10 2.380 79 25
89  Armin Imamovic Bosnia and Herzegovina u i0 1.960 32 7
Owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

17:04:56 Boskovic Dragan



90 Gintaras Kucinskas

91  Azat Baudinov

92 Rinalds Vacers

93 Lorenzo Sinibaldi

94  Ian Hickman

95  Giorgi Lapachi

96 Vjaceslavs Strogonovs

97  Vladimir Ursu

98 Yevgeniy Pak

929 Romain Foiratier

100 Ilya Andreyev

101 Bogdan Vuculescu

102 Mario Casale

103 Kristian Ekman

104 Krasimir Nedev

105 Lasha Darchiashvili

106 Theunis L. Steyn

107 Gianmarco Cappoia

108 Gilles Regourd

109 Mamuka Gegechkori

110 Hakan Huselius

111 Evghenii Sterbet

112 Bart Reekmans

113 Giga Gabriadze
Owned FIPSed

114  Atila Janosi

115 Gilberto Estima

116 Mario Pokupec

117 Fernando Martin

118 Andrei Antonov

119 Radovan Vucenovic

120 Paulo Azeitona

121 Nenad Panic

122  Viadimir Vrazic

123  Marek Gergel | |

124 Linas Baranauskas

125 Florian Pfandl

126 Robert Liebenberg

127 Stefan Holst

128 Luis Martins

129 Radovan Jurisic¢

130 Adrian Petrisor

131 Shane Chetty

132  Martin St&pnicka

133 Mato Antic

134 Nariman Omarov

135 Povilas Motiejunas
Owned FIPSed

Lithuania
Kazakhstan
Latvia

Italy
Georgia
Georgia
Latvia
Moldova
Kazakhstan
France
Kazakhstan
Romania
Ttaly
Sweden
Bulgaria
Georgia
South Africa
Ttaly
France
Georgia
Sweden
Moldova
Belgium
Georgia

Time
17:04:57

Serbia

Portugal

Croatia

Spain

Estonia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Portugal

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Croatia

Slovakia

Lithuania

Austria

South Africa

Sweden

Portugal

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Romania

South Africa

Czech Republic

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Kazakhstan

Lithuania

Time
17:04:57

E=BZii++=1181

tmaiit =il

IBEFV=ERuvIINEHERE DIHE ¥

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11,5

11,5

12 -

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13,5

13,5
14
14
14
14

14

14
14
14
14

1.960 28
1.910 58
1.860 39
1.740 58
1.730 36
1.650 40
2.430 65
2.350 57
2.340 53
1.910 63
1.900 33
1.840 52
1.760 57
1.660 40
1.590 54
1.700 73
1.700 . 36

2.390/ 74

2330 74
2.250 59
1.830 53
1.830 22
1.740 38
1.720 50

President of Jury

Boskovic Dragan

1.380 46
1.290 48
2.060 37
1.900 32
1.760 34
1.660 34
1.640 49
1.530 34
1.190 35
1.080 35
1.040 26
1.670 55
1.670 33
1.630 36
1.600 50
1.600 32
1.550 36

" 1.410 43

1180 | 38
1.060 29
1.000 37

720 17

President of Jury

Boskovic Dragan

16
21
13
10
6
17
25
22
2
1
26
16
14
13
22
2
6
19
18
11
19
8
12
22
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12th Feeder Fishing World Cﬁémpionship for Nations
Canal DTD Kajtasovo - Bela Crkva

Sector A

Date 08-07-2023

Organization Serbian Federation Legnr. 1

1 Zielonka Remigiusz Poland — 5.240 67 3
2  Ansing Ramon Netherlands — 3.280 86 13
3 Petrov Tsvetomir Bulgaria [ 2.970 58 5
4  Feldmanis Niks Latvia — 2,630 196 1
5  Audouard Combe Fabien France 1) 2.540 81 14
6  Ermoliuc Alexei - Moldova | B 2.410 44 12
7  Cveti¢ Stevan | . Serbia = 2.280 109 9
8 Ignatavicius Tadas I Lithuania [ 1.820 48 11
9  De Mulder Bert Belgium - | | 1.800 53 7
10  Sinibaldi Lorenzo Italy 11 1.740 58 10
11,5 Darchiashvili Lasha Georgia + ’ 1.700 73 2
11,5 Steyn Theunis L. South Africa E 1.700 ~36 / 6
13  Vucenovic Radovan Bosnia and Herzegovina N "‘_1'.660__7_. _- 34 4
14  Martins Luis Portugal (& | 1.600 50 8
ined Elfifid 1;2,“;; s President of Jury

aQ)

12th Feeder Fishing World Cha—'i"‘npionship for Nations

Boskovic Dragan

Canal DTD Kajtasovo - Bela Crkva
Date 08-07-2023

Organization Serbian Federation Sector A legnr. 1
1 Sivak Matyas Hungary — 3.580 60 24
2 Freeman David John William England + 3.480 74 20
3 Bakula Marijan Croatia - - 3.040 48 25
4 Kiisters Thorsten Germany f— 3.000 32 18
5  O'Doherty James Ireland E 2.860 115 2
6  Macias Jose Maria Spain ¢ 2.730 109 15
7  Audouard Combe Fabien France 1) 2.540 81 28
8 Hemmert Stefan ) Austria = 2.270 70 17
9 Kopinec David Slovakia - 2.140 72 23
10  Baudinov Azat Kazakhstan - B2 1.910 58 7n
11 Vuculescu Bogdan Romania I I : 1.840 52 16
12  Huselius Hakan Sweden —— 1.830° | 53/ 19
13 Antonov Andrei Estonia — ~1760... ([ 34 2
14  Stépnitka Martin Czech Republic - 1.180 38 27
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 17:01:44

Boskovic Dragan
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12th Feeder Fishing World Cﬁéﬁpionship for Nations
Canal DTD Kajtasovo - Bela Crkva

Sector B

Date 08-07-2023

Organization Serbian Federation Legnr. 1

1 Wootton Robert William England + 3.960 66 9
2  Sanchez Alvaro Spain v 3.110 74 2
3 Klasek Petr Czech Republic h 3.100 258 11
4 Nusratov Andrei Estonia b 2.980 44 7
5  Letschter Mickaél France i) 2.720 92 4
6  Ihm Jiirgen J1 ] Austria e 2.480 74 8
7 Minzédrari Roman - Moldova I-I 2.190 33 1
8  Bengtsson Roger ' Sweden ~f— 2.070 60 3
9 Hinz Florian Germany 1 1.950 50 6
10  Vacers Rinalds Latvia — 1.860 39 13
11  Casale Mario Italy B K 1.760 57 14
12  Reekmans Bart Belgium i) 1.740 ~38 / 12
13 Vrazié Vladimir Croatia - - e (T N 35 5
14 Anti¢ Mato Bosnia and Herzegovina n 1.060 —129 10
e Elfifed 171':,“;(:4 President of Jury

Date 08-07-2023

Organization

Serbian Federation

aQ)

12th Feeder Fishing World Cha—'i"‘npionship for Nations
Canal DTD Kajtasovo - Bela Crkva

Sector B

Boskovic Dragan

legnr. 1

1 Van Der Schaft Frank Netherlands = 4.040 45 27
2 Iovescu Sorin Romania I I 3.430 46 25
3 Mc Kinley Johnny Ireland - 2.520 46 16
4 Kurzepa Marcin Poland = 2.210 60 19
5 Bolotin Alexey Kazakhstan - 2.050 67 15
6 De Klerk Hendrik - South Africa E 1.940 43 26
7  Calado José . Portugal (@ | 1.910 69 20
8 Walter Tamas. '- Hungary = 1.850 38 21
9  Casale Mario Italy N | 1.760 57 28
i0 Lapachi Giorgi Georgia i + 1.650 40 17
11 Nedev Krasimir Bulgaria R 1.590 54 22
12 Janosi Atila Serbia (e 1.380 | 46/ 3
13 Gergel Marek Slovakia - 1080 | 35 18
14 Motiejunas Povilas Lithuania [ 720 ~7 24

Time President of Jury

Ohmed ElESed e TAEAS Boskovic Dragan



Date 08-07-2023

Organization

Serbian Federation

i Scheuermann Felix

2 Arm Martin

3 Weninger Roman

4 Zaprjanov Kalin

5 Petronijevi¢ Nenad

6 Po_rg_cak Peter

7 Richards Charlie -

8 Kwocz Kamil I

9 Sauciur Adrian Mihai

10 Hickman Ian

11 Ekman Kristian

12 Estima Gilberto

13 Baranauskas Linas

14 Omarov Nariman
Owned FIPSed

Date 08-07-2023

Organization

Serbian Federation

1 Erdei Attila Csaba
2 Weninger Roman
3 Mertens Benny
4 Kroes Martijn
5 Houssais Yoann
6  Ringer Steven
7 Pirdu Vladimir, , -
8 Danis Petr '-
9 Cokrli¢ Drazen
10 Scheepers Johannes
11  Strogonovs Vjaceslavs
12 Cappoia Gianmarco
13 Martin Fernando
14  Jurisi¢ Radovan
Owned FIPSed e

I

Germany
Estonia
Austria
Bulgaria
Serbia
Slovakia
Ireland
Poland
Romania
Georgia
Sweden
Portugal
Lithuania

Kazakhstan

Time
17:01:45

aQ)

Hungary
Austria
Belgium
Netherlands
France
England
Moldova
Czech Republic
Croatia
South Africa
Latvia

Italy

Spain

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Time
17:01:46

EN -]-
T =

H=INHY =+

7.140
4.420
4.370
2.560
2.470
2.320
2.300
2.240
1.890
1.730
1.660

1.290
1040

1.000

4.590
4.370
3.460
3.360
3.320
3.020
2.710
2.670
2.500
2.480
2.430

2390
1.900

1.600

12th Feeder Fishing World Cﬁéﬁpionship for Nations
Canal DTD Kajtasovo - Bela Crkva

Sector C

12th Feeder Fishing World Cha—'i"‘npionship for Nations
Canal DTD Kajtasovo - Bela Crkva

Sector C

Legnr. 1

President of Jury
Boskovic Dragan

legnr. 1

26
37
40
112

32
~—132

President of Jury

Boskovic Dragan
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14
10

12

13

15

20

24
26
17
16
21
18

19
27



I

12th Feeder Fishing World Cﬁéﬁpionship for Nations
Canal DTD Kajtasovo - Bela Crkva

Sector D Legnr. 1

Date 08-07-2023
Organization Serbian Federation

1 Plekkenpol Jan Willem Netherlands = 4.690 41 5
2 Buchwalder Michael Ireland E 4.350 80 3
3 Kostera Marcin Poland = 4.090 52 13
4  Kozlovskis Raitis Latvia — 3.000 51 9
5  Canaccini Andrea Italy 13 2.900 25 6
6 LagodaSergei Estonia — 2.820 43 12
7 Szabd Bence | | - Hungary = 2.310 47 2
8  Dirksen Jens - ' Germany — 2.300 34 14
9 Almasi Tibor Slovakia ~ 5. 2.290 45 10
i0 Imamovié¢ Armin Bosn'ia and Herzegovina M 1.960 32 7
11  Foiratier Romain France - I I : 1.910 63 1
12  Sterbet Evghenii Moldova | [ 18307 ) )| 22/ 8
13,5 Liebenberg Robert South Africa b= (7 T 33 11
13,5 Pfandl Florian Austria e 1.670 —th 4
e Elfifed 1;2,“;; . President of Jury

Boskovic Dragan

aQ)

12th Feeder Fishing World Cha—'i"‘npionship for Nations
Canal DTD Kajtasovo - Bela Crkva

Sector D legnr. 1

Date 08-07-2023
Organization Serbian Federation

1 Dessers Kurt Belgium I I 4.480 48 24
2  Kerry Lee England - 3.720 46 17
3  Zavfel Jan Czech Republic - 2.980 79 n
4 Petrov Slavcho Bulgaria [ 2.940 162 18
5 Skeiveris Almantas Sweden 4] 2.800 62 25
6  Barberan Cristian Spain = 2.640 55 20
7  Todosijevi¢ Darko Serbia . 2.390 84 27
8  Makoti¢ Dalibor Croatia - - 2.380 24 15
9 Dirksen Jens Germany . R 2.300 34 28
10  Kucinskas Gintaras Lithuania Sy | 1.960 28 16
11 Andreyev Ilya Kazakhstan n : 1.900 33 26
12  Gabriadze Giga Georgia e 1.720 50 / 2
13  Azeitona Paulo Portugal (@ | 1.640 _- : 49 23
14  Petrisor Adrian Romania I I 1.550 ~36 19

' Time President of Jury

Ohmed ElESed e T4 Boskovic Dragan
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12th Feeder Fishing World Cﬁéﬁpionship for Nations
Canal DTD Kajtasovo - Bela Crkva

Sector E

Date 08-07-2023

Organization Serbian Federation Legnr. 1

1 Wouters Frederick Belgium I I 5.070 43 1
2  Baké Péter Hungary — 4.160 38 7
3 Wakelin Adam England —I— 4.110 80 5
4 Kirilov Ludmil Bulgaria [ 3.780 53 14
5  Fiat Lucian Romania 1) 3.500 43 4
6  Rodriguez Roberto Spain = 3.340 39 6
7 Van Den Ende Danny | Netherlands = 3.160 51 9
8 Sabata Jakub' I Czech Republic h 3.110 64 3
9 Evangelista José Portugal P u 2.810 43 12
10  Szikonya Kristian Slovakia - 2.490 49 13
11 Pak Yevgeniy Kazakhstan - : 2.340 53 2
12 Gegechkori Mamuka Georgia + 2.250 : 59/ 11
13  Pokupec Mario Croatia - - "‘_2060__7_. 37 10
i4 Holst Stefan Sweden == 1.630 —736 8
e Elfifed 171':,“;(:8 President of Jury

Date 08-07-2023

Organization

1 Lisovskis Krisjanis Latvia = 5.600 81 17
2 Koschnick Jens Germany fr— 4.340 114 26
3 Hall Jordan Ireland E 3.880 76 27
4 Kirilov Ludmil Bulgaria [ 3.780 53 28
5 Lange Janusz Poland - 3.580 94 23
6 Okolic Dalibér ' Serbia = 2.680 88 15
7  Fedorov Yury Estonia — 2.670 63 19
8 Lockauer Christoph Austria = 2.590 68 24
9 Smykovskij Valdemar Lithuania ~— 2.560 58 20
10  Govi Manuel Italy 11 2.380 79 25
11 Ursu Viadimir Moldova O 2.350 57 2
12 Regourd Gilles France N | 2330 74/ 18
13  Panic Nenad Bosnia and Herzegovina kl 1.530 _- : 34 16
14  Chetty Shane South Africa > 1.410 —43 21

Time President of Jury

Ohmed ElESed e T4 Boskovic Dragan

Serbian Federation

.

aQ)

12th Feeder Fishing World Cha—'i"‘npionship for Nations
Canal DTD Kajtasovo - Bela Crkva

Sector E

Boskovic Dragan

legnr. 1




